Pipe Size
Kích thöôùc OÁng
ØA ØB Free Area
Ñoät löôùi
(in) (mm) (mm) (mm  )2
Dieän tích
DN40
DN50

67
81
102
125
200
ØC
ØC
(mm)
132
132
152
152
152
220
280
200 24,000 V1200  I 270 R0413125180270
DN150 6 169 16,000 V1168  I 220 R0413125152220
(OD)
(mm)
49
60
75
89
114
140
220
200
168
110 4,000 V1110  I 152 R04139098152110
125
125
135
135
152
200
250
240
200
152
160 16,000 V1160  I 220 R0413125148220160 200
DN100 4
DN150 6
DN200 8
Tolerance: ±5%
Dung sai: ±5%
Material: 304/316 S.Steel
Vaät lieäu: Inox 304/316
3/4
Outlet
Chuoâi
S=1.5
ØA
T=1.5
Self Tapping Screws
Vis Töï Ren
FRen TrongFemale Thread
DN
DN32 42 1,800 V1042  I1 1/4 118 R0413633411842 102
F
(mm)
18
20